

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
1/ > Clearing and grubbing hard land - do - all comp. job.					
0.28 HA vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 76926.08/HA					Rs. 21,537.00
2/ > constn. of Subgrade - do - all comp. job.					
1260.00 M ³ vide TMB P-02					
@Rs. 256.09/M ³					Rs. 3,22,673.00
3/ > constn. G.B - do - all comp. job.					
19.59 M ³ vide TMB P-03					
@Rs. 3585.03/M ³					Rs. 70,230.00
4/ > Providing, laying, spreading and compacting 103M Gr-II - do - all comp. job.					
36.14 M ³ vide TMB P-04					
@Rs. 5688.68/M ³					Rs. 2,05,588.00
5/ > Providing, laying, spreading and compacting 103M Gr-II - do - all comp. job.					
73.20 M ³ vide TMB P-05					
@Rs. 5298.71/M ³					Rs. 3,87,865.00
6/ > P/A Primer coat - do - all comp. job.					
C.C					Rs. 10,07,895.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B.A		Rs. 10,07,895=00
976.00 M ² vide TMB P-05				
@ Rs. 57.05/M ²				Rs. 55,680=00
07 > Providing, laying and rolling 20 mm thick				
10				
css-do-all comp. job.				
1209.89 M ² vide TMB P-06				
@ Rs. 259.92/M ²				Rs. 3,14,474=00
08 > P/A tack coat				
11				
do-all comp. job.				
5374.89 M ² vide TMB P-06				
@ Rs. 19.59/M ²				Rs. 1,05,294=00
09 > P/L S.D.B.C				
13				
do-all comp. job.				
104.15 M ³ vide TMB P-07				
@ Rs. 15021.60/M ³				Rs. 15,64,499=00
10 > constn. of RCC of-30				
14				
do-all comp. job.				
187.43 vide TMB P-07				
@ Rs. 9027.84/M ³				Rs. 16,92,088=00
11 > P/F KM Stone				
16				
do-all comp. job.				
3.00 nos vide TMB P-08				
@ Rs. 3357.82 each				Rs. 1,00,73=00
C.O				Rs. 47,50,003=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 47,50,003=00
12 > P/F 200m x 10m 17					
-do- all comp. job.					
@ 6.00 nos vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 886.86 each					Rs. 5321=00
13 > P/F 600mm equilateral 20					
triangle -do- all comp.					
4.00 nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 4620.29 each					Rs. 18,481=00
14 > P/F 600mm circular 21					
-do- all comp. job.					
4.00 nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 6069.91 each					Rs. 24,279=00
15 > P/F 600 x 450 mm 22					
rectangular -do- all comp. job.					
2.00 nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 5081.66 each					Rs. 10,163=00
16 > P/F logo of dept. 29					
Project -do- all comp. job.					
3.00 nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 17241.25 each					Rs. 51,723=00
17 > Planting of trees & trees 26					
plants for one year					
-do- all comp. job.					
C.O					Rs. 48,59,970=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F	—	—	Rs	48,53,970=00	
44.00 m ² vide THB P-08					
@Rs. 1305.10 each	—	—	Rs.	57,424=00	
$\frac{18}{27}$ Road Marking on B.T					
Surface - do - all comp.					
220.00 m ² vide THB P-08					
@Rs. 886.50/m ²	—	—	Rs.	1,95,030=00	
$\frac{19}{28}$ Road Marking on P.C.C					
Surface - do - all comp./job.					
60.00 m ² vide THB P-09					
@Rs. 1005.95/m ²	—	—	Rs.	60,357=00	
$\frac{20}{30}$ B/W in C.M (1:4)					
in parapet wall					
- do - all comp. job.					
5.76 m ³ vide THB P-09					
@Rs. 9045.63/m ³	—	—	Rs.	52,102=00	
$\frac{21}{31}$ Plastering with C.M					
(1:4) - do - all comp. job.					
40.32 m ² vide THB P-09					
@Rs. 245.06/m ²	—	—	Rs.	9880=00	
$\frac{22}{32}$ Painting two coats on					
new concrete surface					
- do - all comp. job.					
40.32 m ² vide THB P-09					
@Rs. 129.46/m ²	—	—	Rs.	5219=00	
C.O	—	—	Rs.	52,39,982=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement</u>					
i) E/W =	1260.00	m ³	—		44100 = w
ii) 26.50 mm x 9.50 mm =	8.776	m ³			
iii) 9.50 mm to 2.36 mm =	6.269	m ³			
iv) 2.36 mm below =	10.030	m ³			
v) 63 mm to 45 mm =	43.729	m ³			
vi) 11.2 mm =	59.873	m ³			
vii) Binding filler =	2.891	m ³			578 = w
viii) 53 mm to 22.4 mm =	88.572	m ³			
ix) 9.50 mm to 4.75 mm =	86.765	m ³			
x) 4.75 mm below =	62.410	m ³			
xi) Cement =	4.604	tonn.			
xii) Crushed Stone =	168.687	m ³			
xiii) Sand =	92.902	m ³	—		18580 = w
xiv) 40mm Aggregate =	1.252	m ³			
xv) 20mm Aggregate =	0.625	m ³			
xvi) 10mm Aggregate =	0.208	m ³			
xvii) Bricks =	2880.00	nos.			130 = w 63.398 = 0
xviii) Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) =	0.829	M.T			
xix) Bitumen Emulsion (S-1) =	1.478	M.T			
xx) Bitumen (S-90) =	14.796	M.T.			
100/12/24 J.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Seign. fee</u>				
i) E/W					
1260.004 ³ x	@ Rs.	35.25 =	Rs. 44415.00		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 4441 =	00	
ii) 26.5 mm to 9.50 mm					
8.7764 ³ x	@ Rs.	901.46/14 =	Rs. 7911.21		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 791 =	00	
iii) 9.50 mm to 2.36 mm = 1					
6.2194 ³ x	@ Rs.	429.97 =	Rs. 2695.48		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 269 =	00	
iv) 2.36 mm below					
10.0304 ³ x	@ Rs.	264.78 =	Rs. 2655.79		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 265 =	00	
v) 63 mm to 45 mm					
43.7294 ³ x	@ Rs.	992.33 =	Rs. 43393.59		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 4339 =	00	
vi) 11.2 mm below					
59.8734 ³ x	@ Rs.	429.97 =	Rs. 25743.59		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 2574 =	00	
vii) Binding Wall					
2.894 ³ x	@ Rs.	161.62/14 =	Rs. 467.24		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 46 =	00	
viii) 53 mm to 22.4 mm					
88.5724 ³ x	@ Rs.	1100.04 =	Rs. 97432.74		
		@ 10% —	Rs. 9743 =	00	
		C.O —	Rs. 22468 =	00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		R.P.	22,468=00
i) 7.50 mm to 4.75 mm					
86.765 m ³ @ Rs. 595.16 = Rs. 51639.45					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	5163=00
ii) 4.75 mm to 0.00					
62.410 m ³ @ Rs. 429.07 = Rs. 26834.42					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	2683=00
xi) Cement.					
4.604 t @ Rs. 3000.00 = Rs. 13812=00					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	1381=00
xii) Crushed Stone.					
168.687 m ³ @ Rs. 90.46 = Rs. 152064.58					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	15,206=00
xiii) Sand					
92.902 m ³ @ Rs. 577.80 = Rs. 53678.77					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	5367=00
xiv) 40 mm Aggregate					
1.252 m ³ @ Rs. 992.33 = Rs. 1242.39					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	124=00
xv) 20 mm Aggregate					
0.625 m ³ @ Rs. 1207.76 = Rs. 754.85					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	75=00
xvi) 10 mm Aggregate.					
0.208 m ³ @ Rs. 595.16 = Rs. 123.79					
		@ 10%.		R.P.	12=00
				R.P.	52,479=00

Continuation

Rs. 108124
 J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment				G.V-	6162926=00
				J.V-	5222819=00
		2% G.T	—		104456=00
		1% C.G.S.T	—		52228=00
		1% S.G.S.T	—		52228=00
		1% L.C	—		52228=00
		Royalty	—		63388=00
		Sec. Fee	—		52479=00
		5% S.D	—		308146=00
		Bt C.F.M.S	—		5477773=00
				Total -	6162926=00

Passed For Rs - 6152926 = 00 (Rupees)

Sixty one Lakh Sixty Two Thousand

Nine Hundred Twenty six only).

Executive Engineer
RWD WORKS DIVISION
Bakaridaya

Continuation